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    Mode:
        For a past period of time
        For all time by years
        For all time by quarters
        For all time by months
    




  
    Vu Viet Ha (Ву Вьет Ха). THE CAUSES OF THE EMERGENCE AND FILLING OF THE BLACK MARKET OF GOLD = Причины появления и наполнения черного рынка золота // Economics. – 2017. – № 6.-С.104-105. — Только в электронном виде. — Доступ из локальной сети Финуниверситета(чтение, печать, копирование). — <URL:http://elib.fa.ru/art2017/bv1195.pdf>.
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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Last day
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Last 30 days
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Last 365 days
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
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